
 

 

 

 

 

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE OF FLOODLIGHT AND CONNECTED ELECTRICAL 

SYSTEM AT GREENFIELD STADIUM, TRIVANDRUM 

Tender No. KCA/EL-Floodlights/01/2023  

Included Sub.Sch.1, 2 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

Kerala Cricket Association (KCA) is inviting sealed, competitive tenders from experienced and licensed 

electrical contractors/agencies (Electrical Inspectorate B class Licence or above) having executed 

similar kind of works successfully for preventive maintenance of floodlight and connected electrical 

system at Greenfield Stadium, Trivandrum. This work needs to be completed within the stipulated time.  

The contractor should have experience in undertaking like projects executed by KCA and/or successful 

completion of such works in Government body, and should be aware /worked in climate and conditions 

in the state of Kerala. The sealed tender superscribed ‘preventive maintenance of floodlight and 
connected electrical system at Greenfield Stadium, Karyavattom, Thiruvanathapuram’ and has to 

reach The Honorary Secretary, Kerala Cricket Association, KCA Complex, T.C 24/131(1), Sasthamkovil 

Road, Thycaud P.O, Thiruvananthapuram, Pin-695 014, Tel- 0471-2326522, 2331368. 

Name of the work Preventive Maintenance of Floodlights and connected electrical System at 

Greenfield Stadium, Trivandrum. 

This work has been categorised in to two categories us under 

1. Tender No. KCA/EL-Floodlights/01/2023 Sub Sch.1 Floodlights and 

Connected Electrical System – Maintenance. 

2. Tender No. KCA/EL-Floodlights/01/2023 Sub Sch.2 Supply and fixing of 

Major Components associated with the Floodlight system. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs.1,00,000/- 

Time of completion  40 days 

Sale period of tender document 10/08/2023 5:00 PM 

Last date of receipt of tenders 14/08/2023 , 11 AM 



Date of opening of tenders 14/08/2023 , 2 PM  

Venue of opening the tender KCA Complex, Sasthamkovil Road, Thycaud PO, Thiruvananthapuram 

EMD should be in the form of a Demand Draft from any nationalised Bank, drawn in favour of the 

Honorary Secretary, Kerala Cricket Association, payable at Thiruvananthapuram. The tender documents 

are not transferable. The successful bidder has to enter into an agreement with KCA for the work.  

 
Hon: Secretary, KCA reserves the right to accept/reject any or all tenders and also cancel the tender and 

call for re-tender without assigning any reason thereof. 

 

 

Date: 10/08/2023 

Thiruvananthapuram 

Hon. Secretary 

Kerala Cricket Association 
  

 


	PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE OF FLOODLIGHT AND CONNECTED ELECTRICAL SYSTEM AT GREENFIELD STADIUM, TRIVANDRUM
	TENDER NOTICE

